TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

COCKTAIL MINI PIZZAS (90 PCS) FZ

SKU: D10.01
Categories: Cocktail Mini Pizzas, Savoury Products

Tags: canape, canapes, cocktail pizzas, mini pizza, pizza, small
pizzas, tiny pizzas, vegetable pizza
Approx. pieces 90 | Pack size 1 x 90 | Piece size 17.5g / Dia54mm |

Assorted mini pizzas with a tomato sauce and cheese base, topped with red and yellow peppers, diced green
courgettes or mushrooms.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in an environment that handles celery, lupin, eggs, soya, mustard, sesame, tree nuts and sulphites.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac May Contain
Lupin May Contain
Eggs May Contain
Fish No
Soybeans May Contain
Milk Yes

Mustard May Contain
Peanuts No

Sesame seeds May Contain
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain
Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain
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https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/small-pizzas/
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TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1114
Calories 269
Fat (g) 14
Sat. fat (g) 6.8
Carbohydrate (g) 25
Sugar (g) 3
Protein (g) 9.4
Salt (g) 1.2
INGREDIENTS

Water, Cheese (MILK) (Mozzarella, hard and semi-hard), tomatoes 18.5%, WHEAT flour, vegetable fats and oils
(palm, rapeseed), WHEAT starch, pepper 3.9%, courgettes 2.8%, mushrooms, SPELT flour, RYE flour, tomato
concentrate, yeast, salt, sugar, skimmed MILK powder, BARLEY malt flour, whey (MILK) powder, mixed herbs
(oregano, basil, pepper, marjoram, garlic, cayenne pepper, onions), dextrose, Butter (MILK), flour treatment
agent (L-cysteine).




